
 

 

 

 

September 14 (Thur) 5:30pm - 9:15pm Oct 21&22 (Sat&Sun) 9-4 & 9-3 

October 14 (Sat) 1:30pm - 5:00pm Nov 4&5 (Sat&Sun) 9-4 & 9-3 

October 15 (Sun) 10:30am – 4:00pm   

October 19 (Thurs) 4:00pm – 7:45pm   

October 24 (Tues) 6:00pm – 10:30pm   

October 27 (Fri) 3:30am – 7:30pm   

November 1 (Wed) 4:00pm – 7:45pm   

November 7 (Sat) 6:30pm – 9:45pm   

November 9 (Thurs) 4:00pm – 7:45pm   

November 14 (Tues) 6:15pm – 9:45pm   

https://ehockey.hockeycanada.ca/ehockey/ClinicGroupList.aspx?OID=4 

: 
https://www.hockeyalberta.ca/coaches/coaching-requirements/ 

 

Stacey Pattison spattison@hockeyalberta.ca

September 16 (Sat) 10:30am - 4:15pm September 17 (Sun) 10:30am - 4:45pm 

October 5 (Thurs) 5:00pm - 11:00pm October 6 (Fri) 5:00pm - 10:30pm 

October 7 (Sat) 11:30am – 5:00pm October 15 (Sun) 10:30am – 4:00pm 

October 13 (Fri) 5:00pm – 10:30pm October 13 (Fri) 5:00pm – 10:30pm 

October 27 (Fri) 5:00pm – 10:30pm October 20 (Fri) 5:00pm – 10:30pm 

October 29 (Sun) 10:30am – 4:00pm October 28 (Sat) 11:30am – 5:00pm 

November 10 (Fri) 5:00pm – 10:30pm November 3 (Fri) 5:00pm – 10:30pm 

November 12 (Sun) 9:00am – 4:00pm November 11 (Sat) 11:30am – 5:00pm 

https://ehockey.hockeycanada.ca/ehockey/ClinicGroupList.aspx?OID=4
https://www.hockeyalberta.ca/coaches/coaching-requirements/
mailto:spattison@hockeyalberta.ca

